 SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES  73
CS 1000
CS 1939
CSI-C-11
HY-TRAX®
RBSA
CSM
FCU

conditions and
applications described.
For applications or
operating conditions
not described,
please contact us a
filtersystemsmanger@
schroederindustries.
com.
Subject to technical
modifications
Pressure Transducer with HSI
(Sensor Interface)
Model Code Description Part No.
HDA 4748-H-0016-000 -14.5 to 130.5 psi (-1 to 9 bar) 909429
HDA 4748-H-0016 0 to 230 psi (0 to 16 bar) 909425
HDA 4748-H-0060-000 0 to 870 psi (0 to 60 bar) 909554
HDA 4748-H-0100-000 0 to 1450 psi (0 to 100 bar) 909426
HDA 4748-H-0250-000 0 to 3625 psi (0 to 250 bar) 909337
HDA 4748-H-0400-000 0 to 5800 psi (0 to 400 bar) 909427
HDA 4748-H-0600-000 0 to 8700 psi (0 to 600 bar) 909428
HDA 4778-H-0135-000 -14.5 to 135.5 psi (-1 to 9.34 bar) 920755
HDA 4778-H-0150-000 0 to 150 psi (0 to 10 bar) 920663
HDA 4778-H-1500-000 0 to 1500 psi (0 to 103 bar) 920757
HDA 4778-H-3000-000 0 to 3000 psi (0 to 207 bar) 920756
HDA 4778-H-6000-000 0 to 6000 psi (0 to 144 bar) 920664
HDA 4778-H-9000-000 0 to 9000 psi (0 to 621 bar) 920665
Temperature Transducer with HSI
(Sensor Interface)
Model Code Description Part No.
ETS-4148-H-006-000 -13° to 212°F (-25° to 100°C) 923398
Speed Sensors
Model Code Description Part No.
HDS 1000-002 Rpm Sensor (plug M12x1) 2M; Includes HDA 1000
Reflector Set (part no. 904812)
909436
HDS 1000 Reflector Set Reflective foil set 25 pieces 904812
SSH 1000 (HMG 2500 only) Sensor simulator for 2 HSI (ideal for training purposes) 909414
HSS 210-3-050-000 (HMG 4000 only) Rpm Sensor (in connection with ZBE 46) 923193
HSS 220-3-046-000 (HMG 4000 only) Rpm Sensor (in connection with ZBE 46) 923195
HCSI Pressure Measuring Transducer (HMG 4000 only CANbus)
Model Code Description Part No.
HDA 4748-HC-0009-000 (-1...+9 bar) -1 ... 9 bar 925287
HDA 4748-HC-0016-000 0 ... 16 bar 925298
HDA 4748-HC-0060-000 0 ... 60 bar 925305
HDA 4748-HC-0100-000 0 ... 100 bar 925299
HDA 4748-HC-0160-000 0 ... 160 bar 925286
HDA 4748-HC-0250-000 0 ... 250 bar 925304
HDA 4748-HC-0400-000 0 ... 400 bar 925303
HDA 4748-HC-0600-000 0 ... 600 bar 925301
HDA 4748-HC-1000-000 0…1000 bar 925300
HCSI Temperature Measuring Transducer (HMG 4000 only CANbus)
Model Code Description Part No.
ETS 4148-HC-006-000 -13 to +212 °F 925302
82 SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES82 SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES

ZBE 100 Adapter for TFP 100 925726
ZBE 38 Y adapter, black for jack I/J 3224436
ZBE 26 Y adapter, blue for HLB 1000 3304374
ZBE 41 Y adapter, yellow for TCM sensor 910000
UVM 3000 Universal connection module
for HMG 4000 only
909752
Hydraulic Adapter set Adapter hose DN 2 / 1620/1620, 400 mm and 1000
mm, pressure gauge connection 1620/ G1/4, adapter
1615/ 1620, bulkhead couplings 1620/ 1620
903083
Flow Sensor with HSI
(Sensor Interface)
Model Code Description Part No.
Aluminum
EVS 3108-H-0020-000 0.26 to 5.28 gpm (1.2 to 20 L/min) 909405
EVS 3108-H-0060-000 1.59 to 15.9 gpm (6 to 60 L/min) 909293
EVS 3108-H-0300-000 3.96 to 79.3 gpm (15 to 300 L/min) 909404
EVS 3108-H-0600-000 10.6 to 159 gpm (40 to 600 L/min) 909403
Stainless Steel
EVS 3118-H-0020-000 0.26 to 5.28 gpm (1.2 to 20 L/min) 909409
EVS 3118-H-0060-000 1.59 to 15.9 gpm (6 to 60 L/min) 909406
EVS 3118-H-0300-000 3.96 to 79.3 gpm (15 to 300 L/min) 909408
EVS 3118-H-0600-000 10.6 to 159 gpm (40 to 600 L/min) 909407
Sensor Cables (HMG 4000 only)
Model Code Description Part No.
Push-pull connection on plug-side
ZBE 40-02 (CABLE M12X1/5P, PUSH-PULL) 2M length 6177158